
Applied Leadership Post-Graduate Diploma

Credit Transfer Guidance

PG-040

PG-030

PG-090

AL-030

PG-110

AL-010

PG-080

Organizational Behaviour for 
Corporate Governance

Ethics and Social Responsibility 
for Leaders of Today

Leading High Performance, 
Multi- Disciplinary Teams

Conflict Negotiation and Building 
Facilitation Skills

Change Management and 
Practices of Leadership

Project Management

Project Management

Organizational Behaviour

Intro to Business Ethics and Sustainability

Introduction to Project 
Management (Elective)

BUSI 2110

ETHC 1600

MGMT 1310

Elective

Elective

Elective

Elective

MITT Course UFred Transfer Credit

Graduates of MITT’s Applied Leadership Post-Graduate Diploma are eligible to receive transfer credit toward the 
following Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA) course(s), granted they have achieved a minimum grade of 50% in 
the corresponding MITT course(s):



Credit Transfer Guidance

Graduates of MITT’s Business Administrative Assistant/Administrative Assistant Certificate program are eligible 
to receive transfer credit toward the following Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA) course(s), granted they have 
achieved a minimum grade of 50% in the corresponding MITT course(s):

BAA-370 - 2021+

BAA-410 - 2021+

BAA-250 - 2021+

BAA-400 - 2021+

Introduction to Marketing and 
Brand Management

Human Relations

Accounting Principles in the Cloud

Business Communication Skills

Elective

Elective

Elective

Elective

MITT Course UFred Transfer Credit

Business Administrative Assistant/
Administrative Assistant Certificate



Credit Transfer Guidance

Graduates of MITT’s Business Management Post-Graduate Certificate program are eligible to receive transfer credit 
toward the following Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA) course(s), granted they have achieved a minimum grade 
of 50% in the corresponding MITT course(s):

PG-060

PG-070

PG-050

PG-030

PG-040

BM-010

BM-020

PG-010

BM-030

Marketing Fundamentals

Introduction to Human 
Resource Management

Budgeting and Financial Management

Principles of Economics

Dynamic Communication Skills

Essentials of Management

Ethics and Social Responsibility 
for Leaders of Today

Organizational Behaviour for 
Corporate Governance

Canadian Business Environment

Introduction to Marketing

Principles of Management

Strategic Human Resource Management

Managerial Accounting

Introduction to Business Ethics 
and Sustainability

Organizational Behaviour

MKTG 1000

HRES 2120

ACCT 2410

ETHC 1600

BUSI 2110

Elective

Elective

Elective

MGMT 1110

MITT Course UFred Transfer Credit

Business Management Post-Graduate Certificate



Credit Transfer Guidance

Graduates of MITT’s Global Supply Chain Post-Graduate Diploma program are eligible to receive transfer credit toward 
the following Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA) course(s), granted they have achieved a minimum grade of 50% 
in the corresponding MITT course(s):

Note: GS-010 Managerial Accounting and PG-050 Budgeting and Financial Management align with the UFred course ACCT 2410 Managerial 
Accounting. Students are permitted to choose the course credit for which they have a higher grade.

PG-090

GS-050

PG-010

GS-020

PG-050

PG-100

PG-110

GS-030

GS-010

PG-030

Project Management

Operations and Process Management

Dynamic Communication Skills

Risk Management

Managerial Accounting

Ethics and Social Responsibility 
for Leaders of Today

Procurement and Supply Management

Budgeting and Financial Management

Leading for a Globalized Economy

Supply Chain Management

Introduction to Project 
Management (Elective)

Intro to Business Ethics 
and Sustainability

Operations Management

Managerial Accounting

Managerial Accounting

Managing in a Global Context

MKTG 1310

MGMT 2410

Elective

ACCT 2410

MGMT 3620

Elective

Elective

Elective

ACCT 2410

ETHC 1600

MITT Course UFred Transfer Credit

Global Supply Chain Post-Graduate Diploma



Credit Transfer Guidance

Graduates of MITT’s International Business Post-Graduate Diploma program are eligible to receive transfer credit 
toward the following Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA) course(s), granted they have achieved a minimum grade 
of 50% in the corresponding MITT course(s):

IB-150

IB-130

PG-010

IB-140

PG-050

PG-060

IB-160

IB-120

IB-100

IB-170

International Market Entry 
Strategies (FITT Course)

Operations and Process Management

Dynamic Communication Skills

Risk Management

Managerial Accounting

Contracts and Negotiations

Procurement and Supply Management

Budgeting and Financial Management

Marketing Fundamentals

Supply Chain Management

International Market Entry 
Strategies (FITTskills Course)

International Trade Finance 
(FITTskills Course)

Global Value Chain 
(FITTskills Course)

Products and Services for a 
Global Market (FITTskills Course)

International Marketing 
(IB Stream)

Feasibility of International 
Trade (FITTskills Course)

Managerial Accounting

Introduction to Marketing

Specialty Core 2:
MKTG 3630

Specialty Elective 2: 
FINA 3600

Specialty Core 3:
MGMT 3680

Specialty Elective 1: 
PSAL 3630

Specialty Elective 1:
MKTG 4600

Specialty Core 1:
MGMT 3670

MKTG 1000

ACCT 2410

Elective

Elective

MITT Course UFred Transfer Credit

International Business Post-Graduate Diploma



Credit Transfer Guidance

PG-070

HRLD-110

HRLD-120

HRLD-130

PG-110

PG-040

HRLD-165

Introduction to Human 
Resource Management

Ethics, Legislation and Social 
Responsibility

Human Resource Metrics and 
Strategic Planning

Organizational Behaviour for 
Corporate Governance

Intercultural and Inclusive 
Workplaces

Workplace Health and Wellness

Dynamic Communication Skills

Intro to Business Ethics and Sustainability

Strategic Human Resource Management

Organizational Behaviour

ETHC 1600

HRES 2120

BUSI 2110

Elective

Elective

Elective

Elective

MITT Course UFred Transfer Credit

Graduates of MITT’s Human Resources Learning and Development Post-Graduate Diploma program are eligible to 
receive transfer credit toward the following Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA) course(s), granted they have 
achieved a minimum grade of 50% in the corresponding MITT course(s):

Note: A specialty stream in Human Resources is currently under development. Individuals who have successfully completed the Human 
Resources Learning and Development Post-Graduate Diploma program may be eligible for additional transfer credits in courses such as 
Recruitment and Selection (HRLD-140), Compensation and Benefits (HRLD-150), and Designing Learning Experiences. These additional credits 
are expected to be available in 2025.

Human Resources Learning and Development 
Post-Graduate Diploma


