

Applied Leadership Post-Graduate Diploma

Graduates of **MITT's Applied Leadership Post-Graduate Diploma** are eligible to receive transfer credit toward the following Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA) course(s), granted they have achieved a minimum grade of **50%** in the corresponding MITT course(s):

MITT Course		UFred Transfer Credit	
PG-040	Organizational Behaviour for Corporate Governance	BUSI 2110	Organizational Behaviour
PG-030	Ethics and Social Responsibility for Leaders of Today	ETHC 1600	Intro to Business Ethics and Sustainability
PG-090	Project Management	MGMT 1310	Introduction to Project Management (Elective)
AL-030	Leading High Performance, Multi- Disciplinary Teams	Elective	
PG-110	Project Management	Elective	
AL-010	Conflict Negotiation and Building Facilitation Skills	Elective	
PG-080	Change Management and Practices of Leadership	Elective	



Business Administrative Assistant/ Administrative Assistant Certificate

Graduates of MITT's Business Administrative Assistant/Administrative Assistant Certificate program are eligible to receive transfer credit toward the following Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA) course(s), granted they have achieved a minimum grade of 50% in the corresponding MITT course(s):

MITT Course		UFred Transfer Credit	
BAA-370 - 2021+	Introduction to Marketing and Brand Management	Elective	
BAA-410 - 2021+	Business Communication Skills	Elective	
BAA-250 - 2021+	Human Relations	Elective	
BAA-400 - 2021+	Accounting Principles in the Cloud	Elective	



Business Management Post-Graduate Certificate

Graduates of MITT's Business Management Post-Graduate Certificate program are eligible to receive transfer credit toward the following Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA) course(s), granted they have achieved a minimum grade of 50% in the corresponding MITT course(s):

MITT Course		UFred Transfer Credit	
PG-060	Marketing Fundamentals	MKTG 1000	Introduction to Marketing
PG-070	Introduction to Human Resource Management	HRES 2120	Strategic Human Resource Management
PG-030	Ethics and Social Responsibility for Leaders of Today	ETHC 1600	Introduction to Business Ethics and Sustainability
BM-010	Principles of Economics	Elective	
BM-020	Canadian Business Environment	Elective	
PG-010	Dynamic Communication Skills	Elective	
BM-030	Essentials of Management	MGMT 1110	Principles of Management
PG-050	Budgeting and Financial Management	ACCT 2410	Managerial Accounting
PG-040	Organizational Behaviour for Corporate Governance	BUSI 2110	Organizational Behaviour



Global Supply Chain Post-Graduate Diploma

Graduates of MITT's Global Supply Chain Post-Graduate Diploma program are eligible to receive transfer credit toward the following Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA) course(s), granted they have achieved a minimum grade of 50% in the corresponding MITT course(s):

MITT Course		UFred Transfer Credit	
PG-090	Project Management	MKTG 1310	Introduction to Project Management (Elective)
GS-050	Operations and Process Management	MGMT 2410	Operations Management
GS-020	Procurement and Supply Management	Elective	
PG-110	Risk Management	Elective	
GS-030	Supply Chain Management	Elective	
GS-010	Managerial Accounting	ACCT 2410	Managerial Accounting
PG-030	Ethics and Social Responsibility for Leaders of Today	ETHC 1600	Intro to Business Ethics and Sustainability
PG-010	Dynamic Communication Skills	Elective	
PG-050	Budgeting and Financial Management	ACCT 2410	Managerial Accounting
PG-100	Leading for a Globalized Economy	MGMT 3620	Managing in a Global Context

Note: GS-010 Managerial Accounting and PG-050 Budgeting and Financial Management align with the UFred course ACCT 2410 Managerial Accounting. Students are permitted to choose the course credit for which they have a higher grade.



International Business Post-Graduate Diploma

Graduates of MITT's International Business Post-Graduate Diploma program are eligible to receive transfer credit toward the following Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA) course(s), granted they have achieved a minimum grade of 50% in the corresponding MITT course(s):

MITT Course		UFred Transfer Credit	
IB-150	International Market Entry Strategies (FITT Course)	Specialty Core 2: MKTG 3630	International Market Entry Strategies (FITTskills Course)
IB-130	Operations and Process Management	Specialty Elective 2: FINA 3600	International Trade Finance (FITTskills Course)
IB-140	Procurement and Supply Management	Specialty Core 3: MGMT 3680	Global Value Chain (FITTskills Course)
IB-160	Risk Management	Specialty Elective 1: PSAL 3630	Products and Services for a Global Market (FITTskills Course)
IB-120	Supply Chain Management	Specialty Elective 1: MKTG 4600	International Marketing (IB Stream)
IB-100	Managerial Accounting	Specialty Core 1: MGMT 3670	Feasibility of International Trade (FITTskills Course)
IB-170	Contracts and Negotiations	Elective	
PG-010	Dynamic Communication Skills	Elective	
PG-050	Budgeting and Financial Management	ACCT 2410	Managerial Accounting
PG-060	Marketing Fundamentals	MKTG 1000	Introduction to Marketing



Human Resources Learning and Development Post-Graduate Diploma

Graduates of MITT's Human Resources Learning and Development Post-Graduate Diploma program are eligible to receive transfer credit toward the following Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA) course(s), granted they have achieved a minimum grade of **50**% in the corresponding MITT course(s):

MITT Course		UFred Transfer Credit	
PG-070	Introduction to Human Resource Management	Elective	
HRLD-110	Ethics, Legislation and Social Responsibility	ETHC 1600	Intro to Business Ethics and Sustainability
HRLD-120	Workplace Health and Wellness	Elective	
HRLD-130	Human Resource Metrics and Strategic Planning	HRES 2120	Strategic Human Resource Management
PG-110	Dynamic Communication Skills	Elective	
PG-040	Organizational Behaviour for Corporate Governance	BUSI 2110	Organizational Behaviour
HRLD-165	Intercultural and Inclusive Workplaces	Elective	

Note: A specialty stream in Human Resources is currently under development. Individuals who have successfully completed the Human Resources Learning and Development Post-Graduate Diploma program may be eligible for additional transfer credits in courses such as Recruitment and Selection (HRLD-140), Compensation and Benefits (HRLD-150), and Designing Learning Experiences. These additional credits are expected to be available in 2025.